
1 DAAIISV

2 CNECTU[ ADIVASI H3  76 76

3 IEEDROR CoNCUTES 8A  92 168

4 BAIIRES CORDERIE A8  86 254

5 UGSISEW BISERAI 10F 79 333

6 DAOAEMQ SWINGUES C5  71 404

7 AEDRESU MOQUA E5  26 430

8 EHLMENN RADEUSE M5  71 501

9 NVNILEY HEME 8L  36 537

10 ENINLOV NEY N4  65 602

11 MLLLOOR VENIN L2  31 633

12 LALLOOS ROM K3  22 655

13 UAAGLLU LOLOS O1  27 682

14 LOKBENU GAULA I2  20 702

15 LFBPORU KEN 11E 30 732

16 JBAPORU FELIN G7  25 757

17 IPZEPUX BARJO D1  38 795

18 FLPZEIT PEAUX 2B  72 867

19 HFPEIE[ BLETZ 1D  61 928

20 TTNAHTU PIFEEs 12H 34 962

21 NTTTTU AH F5  31 993

PUTT H12 18 1011

Coup
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